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CONFIDENTIAL

21 March 2022

SERVICE LETTER

This is to certify that Rishav Ghosh was an employee of Standard Chartered Global Business Services 
Private Limited.

Employee Details:

Joining Date : 30 April 2018
                        

End Date    : 07 March 2022

Last Designation : Senior Analyst, TMCB

Department : FCSU-TMCB-US-India

Yours faithfully,

Vijaya Shankar H 
Manager - GPS HR Operations  
Global People Services

Please contact Standard Chartered Global Business Services Private Limited for any further 
information

1584051 Confidential
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Payslip for the month of August-2021 

Employee Details

Bank ID : 1584051 Date of Joining : 30-APR-2018

Name : Rishav Ghosh Bank A/c No. : 42810945335

Designation : Senior Analyst, TMCB PF A/c No. : TN/49399/190998

Grade/Level : Band 9 A ESIC Number : NA

Department : FCSU-TMCB-US-India PAN : BJLPG5114L

Location : Chennai,Haddows Rd, Asia,3/F Cost Centre : 3398616800

Standard Days : 31

Worked Days : 31

Loss of Pay :
  

Earnings Deductions
Description Amount Arrears / Adjustment This Month Description This Month
Basic Salary
House Rent Allowance.
Shift Allowance
Special - Position Allowance

14,124.00
7,062.00

0.00
11,645.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

14,124.00
7,062.00
4,200.00

11,645.00

Provident Fund
Professional Tax

1,800.00
208.00

Gross Earnings(A) 37,031.00 Total Deductions (B) 2,008.00

Net Earnings(C= A-B) 35,023.00
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Income Tax Calculation for the month of August-2021
Employee Details

Bank ID : 1584051 Bank A/c No. : 42810945335

Name : Rishav Ghosh PAN : BJLPG5114L

Designation : Senior Analyst, TMCB

Grade/Level : Band 9 A

Department : FCSU-TMCB-US-India

Location : Chennai,Haddows Rd, Asia,3/F

Date of Joining : 30-APR-2018

Particulars Amount YTD Projection Total
Basic Salary
House Rent Allowance.
WFH Support
Shift Allowance
Special - Position Allowance

70,620.00
35,310.00
59,214.00
18,200.00
58,225.00

98,868.00
49,434.00

0.00
0.00

81,515.00

169,488.00
84,744.00
59,214.00
18,200.00

139,740.00

Gross salary Income 471,386.00
   Add : Perquisites

Perquisites Details 0.00

Total Perquisites 0.00
Add :  Income from Previous Employment 0.00

Total Income 471,386.00

  Exemptions U/s Sec 10 
  HRA exemption Calculation

A. HRA received 84,744.00
B. Actual rent paid 0.00
Less : 10% of base salary 16,948.80 0.00
C. 50% / 40% of Base salary for metro / Non metro 39,547.20
D. Exemption (Least of A,B,C) 0.00
LTA 0.00
Medical Allowance
Leave Encashment 0.00
Conveyance 0.00 0.00

Salary after Section 10 471,386.00
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   Less :  Deductions u/s 16 (iii)
Profession Tax 2,498.31

Salary After Section 16 (iii) 418,887.69

Loss from House property 0.00
Income from Other sources 0.00

  Less :  Deductions under Chapter VI A
(A) Sections 80C, 80CCC and 80CCD
Provident Fund 21,600.00

Total Deductions u/s 80CCE (Limited to 1.5 Lac) 21,600.00
  (B) Other Sections (e.g. 80E, 80TTA etc.) under chapter VI A

80D
Other Sections
NPS u/s 80 CCD2

0.00
0.00
0.00

Total 0.00

Taxable Income 397,287.69

Income Tax 7,364.50
Less :  Relief U/s 87 7,364.50
Add : Surcharge @ 10% 0.00
Add : Educational cess 0.00 0.00

Total Tax 0.00

TDS deducted till date 0.00
TDS deducted from Previous Employer 0.00
Shares TDS 0.00
Other income TDS
TDS borne by employer
Total Tax Deducted 0.00

Current Month Deduction - AUG-2021 0.00
Balance tax to be deducted 0.00
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Payslip for the month of September-2021 

Employee Details

Bank ID : 1584051 Date of Joining : 30-APR-2018

Name : Rishav Ghosh Bank A/c No. : 42810945335

Designation : Senior Analyst, TMCB PF A/c No. : TN/49399/190998

Grade/Level : Band 9 A ESIC Number : NA

Department : FCSU-TMCB-US-India PAN : BJLPG5114L

Location : Chennai,Haddows Rd, Asia,3/F Cost Centre : 3398616800

Standard Days : 30

Worked Days : 30

Loss of Pay :
  

Earnings Deductions
Description Amount Arrears / Adjustment This Month Description This Month
Basic Salary
House Rent Allowance.
Special - Position Allowance

14,124.00
7,062.00

11,645.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

14,124.00
7,062.00

11,645.00

Provident Fund
Professional Tax

1,800.00
210.00

Gross Earnings(A) 32,831.00 Total Deductions (B) 2,010.00

Net Earnings(C= A-B) 30,821.00
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Income Tax Calculation for the month of September-2021
Employee Details

Bank ID : 1584051 Bank A/c No. : 42810945335

Name : Rishav Ghosh PAN : BJLPG5114L

Designation : Senior Analyst, TMCB

Grade/Level : Band 9 A

Department : FCSU-TMCB-US-India

Location : Chennai,Haddows Rd, Asia,3/F

Date of Joining : 30-APR-2018

Particulars Amount YTD Projection Total
Basic Salary
House Rent Allowance.
WFH Support
Shift Allowance
Special - Position Allowance

84,744.00
42,372.00
59,214.00
18,200.00
69,870.00

84,744.00
42,372.00

0.00
0.00

69,870.00

169,488.00
84,744.00
59,214.00
18,200.00

139,740.00

Gross salary Income 471,386.00
   Add : Perquisites

Perquisites Details 0.00

Total Perquisites 0.00
Add :  Income from Previous Employment 0.00

Total Income 471,386.00

  Exemptions U/s Sec 10 
  HRA exemption Calculation

A. HRA received 84,744.00
B. Actual rent paid 0.00
Less : 10% of base salary 16,948.80 0.00
C. 50% / 40% of Base salary for metro / Non metro 33,897.60
D. Exemption (Least of A,B,C) 0.00
LTA 0.00
Medical Allowance
Leave Encashment 0.00
Conveyance 0.00 0.00

Salary after Section 10 471,386.00
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   Less :  Deductions u/s 16 (iii)
Profession Tax 2,499.98

Salary After Section 16 (iii) 418,886.02

Loss from House property 0.00
Income from Other sources 0.00

  Less :  Deductions under Chapter VI A
(A) Sections 80C, 80CCC and 80CCD
Provident Fund 21,600.00

Total Deductions u/s 80CCE (Limited to 1.5 Lac) 21,600.00
  (B) Other Sections (e.g. 80E, 80TTA etc.) under chapter VI A

80D
Other Sections
NPS u/s 80 CCD2

0.00
0.00
0.00

Total 0.00

Taxable Income 397,286.02

Income Tax 7,364.50
Less :  Relief U/s 87 7,364.50
Add : Surcharge @ 10% 0.00
Add : Educational cess 0.00 0.00

Total Tax 0.00

TDS deducted till date 0.00
TDS deducted from Previous Employer 0.00
Shares TDS 0.00
Other income TDS
TDS borne by employer
Total Tax Deducted 0.00

Current Month Deduction - SEP-2021 0.00
Balance tax to be deducted 0.00
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Payslip for the month of October-2021 

Employee Details

Bank ID : 1584051 Date of Joining : 30-APR-2018

Name : Rishav Ghosh Bank A/c No. : 42810945335

Designation : Senior Analyst, TMCB PF A/c No. : TN/49399/190998

Grade/Level : Band 9 A ESIC Number : NA

Department : FCSU-TMCB-US-India PAN : BJLPG5114L

Location : Chennai,Haddows Rd, Asia,3/F Cost Centre : 3398616800

Standard Days : 31

Worked Days : 31

Loss of Pay :
  

Earnings Deductions
Description Amount Arrears / Adjustment This Month Description This Month
Basic Salary
House Rent Allowance.
Shift Allowance
Special - Position Allowance

14,124.00
7,062.00

0.00
11,645.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

14,124.00
7,062.00
5,800.00

11,645.00

Provident Fund
Professional Tax

1,800.00
208.00

Gross Earnings(A) 38,631.00 Total Deductions (B) 2,008.00

Net Earnings(C= A-B) 36,623.00
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Income Tax Calculation for the month of October-2021
Employee Details

Bank ID : 1584051 Bank A/c No. : 42810945335

Name : Rishav Ghosh PAN : BJLPG5114L

Designation : Senior Analyst, TMCB

Grade/Level : Band 9 A

Department : FCSU-TMCB-US-India

Location : Chennai,Haddows Rd, Asia,3/F

Date of Joining : 30-APR-2018

Particulars Amount YTD Projection Total
Basic Salary
House Rent Allowance.
WFH Support
Shift Allowance
Special - Position Allowance

98,868.00
49,434.00
59,214.00
24,000.00
81,515.00

70,620.00
35,310.00

0.00
0.00

58,225.00

169,488.00
84,744.00
59,214.00
24,000.00

139,740.00

Gross salary Income 477,186.00
   Add : Perquisites

Perquisites Details 0.00

Total Perquisites 0.00
Add :  Income from Previous Employment 0.00

Total Income 477,186.00

  Exemptions U/s Sec 10 
  HRA exemption Calculation

A. HRA received 84,744.00
B. Actual rent paid 0.00
Less : 10% of base salary 16,948.80 0.00
C. 50% / 40% of Base salary for metro / Non metro 28,248.00
D. Exemption (Least of A,B,C) 0.00
LTA 0.00
Medical Allowance
Leave Encashment 0.00
Conveyance 0.00 0.00

Salary after Section 10 477,186.00
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   Less :  Deductions u/s 16 (iii)
Profession Tax 2,499.65

Salary After Section 16 (iii) 424,686.35

Loss from House property 0.00
Income from Other sources 0.00

  Less :  Deductions under Chapter VI A
(A) Sections 80C, 80CCC and 80CCD
Provident Fund 21,600.00

Total Deductions u/s 80CCE (Limited to 1.5 Lac) 21,600.00
  (B) Other Sections (e.g. 80E, 80TTA etc.) under chapter VI A

80D
Other Sections
NPS u/s 80 CCD2

0.00
0.00
0.00

Total 0.00

Taxable Income 403,086.35

Income Tax 7,654.50
Less :  Relief U/s 87 7,654.50
Add : Surcharge @ 10% 0.00
Add : Educational cess 0.00 0.00

Total Tax 0.00

TDS deducted till date 0.00
TDS deducted from Previous Employer 0.00
Shares TDS 0.00
Other income TDS
TDS borne by employer
Total Tax Deducted 0.00

Current Month Deduction - OCT-2021 0.00
Balance tax to be deducted 0.00


